
Account DescriptionObject Current Year To Date Encumbrances

OF YEAR50%

CITY OF PEMBROKE PINES

EXPENDITURE REPORT

AS OF: March 31, 2015

Available FundsPCTBudget

UNAUDITED

1 General Fund                       

554 Housing and urban development

8002 Housing Division

Personnel Services

12084 Community Service Director     50% 16,37532,500016,1253,750

12101 Residential Rental Coordinator     0% 22,01722,017000

12990 Accrued Payroll     0% (282)00282(1,693)

14000 Overtime     0% 5,0005,000000

21000 Social Security- matching     23% 3,3324,3020970282

22000 Retirement contributions     50% 2,1844,36802,184364

22010 Defined contribution - General     0% 1,9821,982000

23000 Health Insurance     50% 5,42210,84605,424904

23100 Life Insurance     50% 100202010217

24000 Workers compensation     50% 429857042871

26300 General retiree health contrib     50% 3,6517,30403,653608

Sub Total $60,21033%$89,378$0$29,168$4,303

Operating Expenditure/Expenses

34500 Contract- building maintenance     72% 15,80956,23813,51926,9105,168

34982 Function sourcing- Grounds/Facilities     105% (3,944)86,31948,78041,4833,484

34989 Contractual service provider     36% 107,388167,527060,13912,507

34990 Contractual services- other     38% 1,3432,16308200

41100 Telephone     45% 2,9125,25302,341377

41225 Cable fees     97% 99331,00015,23214,7742,550

43100 Electric     39% 33,03854,600021,5623,123

43200 Water & sewer     50% 41,97384,600042,6276,257

44200 Rents- machinery & equipment     0% 1,0001,000000

44330 Credit application     44% 1,5002,70001,200290

44360 Rentals     50% 357,859712,0570354,19859,365
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Account DescriptionObject Current Year To Date Encumbrances

OF YEAR50%

CITY OF PEMBROKE PINES

EXPENDITURE REPORT

AS OF: March 31, 2015

Available FundsPCTBudget

UNAUDITED

1 General Fund                       

554 Housing and urban development

8002 Housing Division

45000 Insurance     50% 21,02742,056021,0293,504

46150 R & M- land- building & improvement     48% 54,540105,1771,25549,3824,023

46250 R & M equipment     32% 3,8805,70001,820188

46300 R & M motor vehicles     0% 500500000

46800 Maintenance contracts     80% 5,87928,9003,45819,563636

46801 I.T. Maintenance contracts     0% 300300000

48100 Advertising     0% 7,3007,300000

49175 Administrative fees     50% 62,958125,916062,95810,493

49201 Taxes and/or assessments     100% 08,73008,7300

51100 Office supplies     32% 2,1133,1000987518

52000 Operating supplies     20% 4,0095,0000991150

52200 Cleaning/janitorial supplies     17% 4,1605,00008404

52650 Equip < than $1000     33% 44,32866,000021,67214,671

52652 Software < than $1000 &/or licenses     0% 600600000

52653 Computer equipment < $1000     11% 1,9582,20002420

Sub Total $773,42252%$1,609,936$82,245$754,268$127,308

1 General Fund                       

554 Housing and urban development

8002 Housing Division

603      Rental - Pines Place

Personnel Services

12084 Community Service Director     50% 16,37532,500016,1253,750

12101 Residential Rental Coordinator     0% 22,01722,017000

12525 Administrative Assistant I     50% 31,08061,568030,4887,104

12990 Accrued Payroll     0% (601)00601(3,605)
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Account DescriptionObject Current Year To Date Encumbrances

OF YEAR50%

CITY OF PEMBROKE PINES

EXPENDITURE REPORT

AS OF: March 31, 2015

Available FundsPCTBudget

UNAUDITED

1 General Fund                       

554 Housing and urban development

8002 Housing Division

603      Rental - Pines Place

14000 Overtime     0% 5,0005,000000

21000 Social Security- matching     40% 5,4509,01203,562813

22000 Retirement contributions     50% 5,27610,55005,274879

22010 Defined contribution - General     0% 7,5237,523000

23000 Health Insurance     50% 12,65325,307012,6542,109

23100 Life Insurance     50% 213429021636

24000 Workers compensation     50% 5611,119055893

26300 General retiree health contrib     50% 8,52117,04108,5201,420

Sub Total $114,06841%$192,066$0$77,998$12,599

Operating Expenditure/Expenses

31300 Professional services-Outside Legal     31% 5,5138,00002,487720

31500 Professional services- other     37% 18,18029,000010,8202,040

34500 Contract- building maintenance     83% 13,05975,00023,00438,9376,417

34982 Function sourcing- Grounds/Facilities     105% (8,212)179,750101,57986,3837,256

34989 Contractual service provider     69% 22,73172,880050,14912,107

34990 Contractual services- other     64% 58,724161,03659,91042,40219,185

41100 Telephone     62% 4,22111,00006,7791,089

41225 Cable fees     97% 3,043100,00049,25547,7028,219

43100 Electric     33% 152,323228,744076,42112,929

43200 Water & sewer     62% 73,668194,7830121,11519,509

44200 Rents- machinery & equipment     3% 3,0283,11208414

44330 Credit application     33% 7,01010,50003,490820

44360 Rentals     50% 2,001,4674,001,64502,000,178339,805

45000 Insurance     50% 40,04480,088040,0446,674
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Account DescriptionObject Current Year To Date Encumbrances

OF YEAR50%

CITY OF PEMBROKE PINES

EXPENDITURE REPORT

AS OF: March 31, 2015

Available FundsPCTBudget

UNAUDITED

1 General Fund                       

554 Housing and urban development

8002 Housing Division

603      Rental - Pines Place

46150 R & M- land- building & improvement     13% 226,576260,0007,59925,825(291)

46250 R & M equipment     20% 36,95046,00009,0501,660

46800 Maintenance contracts     92% 1,28816,4967,5187,6891,400

46801 I.T. Maintenance contracts     0% 1,5001,500000

48100 Advertising     0% 5,0005,000000

49104 License fees     44% 1,2012,16109600

49175 Administrative fees     50% 119,892239,7840119,89219,982

51100 Office supplies     19% 3,7684,6350867239

52000 Operating supplies     32% 3,2524,76001,508575

52200 Cleaning/janitorial supplies     20% 15,93720,00004,0630

52300 Expendable tools     0% 209209000

52540 Fuel     6% 1,2881,374086(28)

52650 Equip < than $1000     13% 5,1926,00008080

Sub Total $2,816,84951%$5,763,457$248,866$2,697,742$460,319

Total for the Project $2,930,91751%$5,955,523$248,866$2,775,740$472,918

Total for the Division 51% $3,764,550$7,654,837$331,111$3,559,176$604,528
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